
Strange Vibes

7

Horace Silver

11

15

Piano

Bass

B.

Pia.

Pia.

B.

Pia.

B.









      

 




 

 

  

  

  

 
  

  
  

 


 
 


 

   



 


   

   
 






 






  

 


   

  




  


 

 


  













 

 




 









 
   





    

 


















44
44
44


 






   




  

 


 







 

 


 





 



 

 


 





 


 












 












 

 = 175
MED SWING

Intro / outro

A

A A A A A

A A

A A

A A

A A

A A

A A

1. 2.

  



   





 

 

 

 

 


 



19

23

27

31

Pia.

B.

Pia.

B.

Pia.

B.

Pia.

B.

     

   
 



  

 




   







  

 



  

  




   

  
     

   





  
    

 




  

   






 


   

  


  

  




 
  




    







  

   



 











 

  






   
 






















 

 


 






 

 


 




 

 

 




 

 

   

 

   

   










 










 

B

A A

D D

A A

B♭ B♭

A A

D D

A A

B♭ B♭


 

 

 










 



 










 

2



35

Pia.

B.

     
 





  

 





  









 




 
   

transcription Eric Lohrer Horace Silver, In Pursuit Of The 27th Man, 1972 

SOLO ON FORM : A B
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